カタログ No.912-A
フィルムコンデンサ
Metallized film capacitor
Electronic  Components  Cata log
電子部品カタログ
2 39
3
ＦＰＢ

±1.0
Ｂ
±1.0
Ｌ
±1.0
Ｐ１
±0.5
Ｐ２
±0.5
φｄ
FPCL1100V105J-C
1100
1.0
±5
11.0 22.0 30.5 27.5 - 0.8 75
FPCL1100V305J-C 3.0 18.0 28.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 225
FPCL1100V505J-C 5.0 21.0 32.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 375
FPCL1100V705J-C 7.0 18.5 35.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 140
FPCL1100V106J-C 10 21.5 38.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 200
FPCL1100V156J-C 15 30.0 45.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 300
FPCL1100V206J-C 20 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 140
FPCL1100V256J-C 25 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 175
Part cord
Rated
voltage
(VDC)

±1.0
Ｂ
±1.0
Ｌ
±1.0
Ｐ１
±0.5
Ｐ２
±0.5
φｄ
FPCL1300V105J-C
1300
1.0
±5
11.0 22.0 30.5 27.5 - 0.8 100
FPCL1300V305J-C 3.0 21.0 32.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 300
FPCL1300V505J-C 5.0 18.5 35.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 250
FPCL1300V705J-C 7.0 21.5 38.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 350
FPCL1300V106J-C 10 30.0 45.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 500
FPCL1300V156J-C 15 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 150
長寿命・高電圧・高電流 Long life, High voltage, High current
■外形図 Component outline
周波数別 許容実効電流値は、P31 を参照ください
Permissible effective current vs Frequency Please refer to P31.